
TBUS 2 – Crib Point / Somerville 

Bus Company – Ventura – 03 9786 7088 

TIMETABLE 2025 

PM TIME LOCATION 

3.15pm Depart Padua College - Tyabb Campus 

3:22pm Tiga Crt and Frankston Frankston-Flinders Road 

3:25pm Chesterfield Road and Frankston-Flinders Road 

3:26pm Bayvista Rise and Park Lane                                      

3:27pm Jones Road and Park Lane                                             

3:28pm Somerville Train Station and Jones Road 

3:30pm Pembroke Drive and Eramosa Road West                     

3.32pm Woodlands Drive and Eramosa Road West  

3.38pm Bushbury Crt and Bungower Road 

3.43pm  McLaurin Drive / Jones Road  

3.53pm Graydens Road and Stumpy Gully Road 

3.56pm Hodgins Road and Stumpy Gully Road                          

4.09pm Woolleys Road and Stony Point Road                           

4.10pm Symonds Street and Stony Point Road                            

4.11pm Howell Street and Stony Point Road                               

Students are asked to be at their bus stops 5 minutes before their pickup time. 

Please be advised that this bus route is indicative for 2025. 
CATEGORY A Bus Service - $1000 per annum – PRIVATE CHARTER 

This is a College Charter Bus that operates under the following conditions: -  

• Partially funded by the College as we do not receive any State Government financial support to run this bus because a public bus 

route exists in this proximity. 

• Bus comes into College grounds for drop off and pick up  

• Eligible students are those who a) live more than 4.8km from their Campus b) attend their nearest Padua Campus/Catholic school 

appropriate to their year level 

• If vacant places exist, a non-eligible student residing closer than 4.8km or one who attends a campus that is not their nearest, can be 

allocated a place. 

For further queries, see the FAQ on the Padua College website, or email Transport@padua.vic.edu.au 

AM TIME LOCATION 

7.46am Stony Point Road and Howell Street 

7.47am Stony Point Road and Symonds Road 

8.03am Stumpy Gully Road and Hodgins Road 

8.06am Stumpy Gully Road and Graydens Road 

8.12am McLaurin Drive / Jones Road 

8.16am Chesterfield Road and Frankston-Flinders Road 

8.18am Bayvista Rise and Park Lane                                      

8.19am Jones Road and Park Lane  

8.20am Somerville Train Station - (In front of station car park on Station Street) 

8.22am Pembroke Drive and Eramosa Road West                     

8.24am Woodlands Drive and Eramosa Road West    

8.26am Bushbury Crt & Bungower Road (Bus Pull In Area)                    

8.31am Arrive Padua College - Tyabb Campus 

https://www.padua.vic.edu.au/enrolment/transport
file://///pcm-file1.padua.systems/Staff/Groups/Office%20Admin/Buses/2023/Timetables%202023/Tyabb%20Timetables%20(E)/Transport@padua.vic.edu.au

